
KZEST. 1972

RECREATIONAL

VEHICLES

K. Z, Inc.

0985 N 900 W

Shipshewana, IN 46565

Manufacturer's

Suggested Retail
Price

DICK'S RV

DBA MARKQUART RV DICKS LLC

W6719 COUNTYRD D

ARKANSAW, WI 54721

USA

DICK'S RV

DBA MARKQUART RV DICKS LLC

W6719 COUNTY RD D

ARKANSAW, WI 54721

USA

7001 DM FLR

DM PKG

DM PKG

7001 DM OPT

2026 Domani DM241ML
4EZTW2424T4120656

2026 Domani DM241ML^

Comfort Plus Package

Luxury Package
XPackage

7002 DM OPT 2nd 15KA/C (Bedroom)
7005 DM OPT Power Vent Fan in Bathroom

7001 DM INC Urban Cove

DPU4 Dispatch Processing Fee

$55,092.75
$7,967.75

$4,342.75

$5,792.75

$1,232.50

$362.50

$0.00

$50.00

$74,841.00

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.
All amounts shown in U.S. Funds


