



K. Z., Inc.
0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

DICK'S RV
DBA MARKQUART RV DICK'S LLC
W6719 COUNTY RD D
ARKANSAW, WI 54721
USA

DICK'S RV
DBA MARKQUART RV DICK'S LLC
W6719 COUNTY RD D
ARKANSAW, WI 54721
USA

2026 Domani DM241ML

4EZTW2424T4120656

7001_DM_FLR	2026 Domani DM241ML^	\$55,092.75
DM_PKG	Comfort Plus Package	\$7,967.75
DM_PKG	Luxury Package	\$4,342.75
7001_DM_OPT	X Package	\$5,792.75
7002_DM_OPT	2nd 15K A/C (Bedroom)	\$1,232.50
7005_DM_OPT	Power Vent Fan in Bathroom	\$362.50
7001_DM_INC	Urban Cove	\$0.00
DPU4	Dispatch Processing Fee	\$50.00

\$74,841.00

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. K. Z., Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds